## STATE OF MINNESOTA

## DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION DIVISION OF FORESTRY

APPOINTMENT OF

of the authority vested in the Commissioner of Conservation and the Director of the Division of Forestry by Chapter 186, Session Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to the Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint    DON CESAR	DON GESAR
OF THE DIVISION OF FORESTRY  KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that I, Grover M. Conzet, Director of the Division of Forestry of the State of Minnesota, by virtue of the authority vested in the Commissioner of Conservation and the Director of the Division of Forestry by Chapter 186, Session Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to the Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint  DON CESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER  of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	소문하다. 1985년 - 1985년 - 1985년 1985년 - 1985년
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that I, Grover M. Conzet, Director of the Division of Forestry of the State of Minnesota, by virtue of the authority vested in the Commissioner of Conservation and the Director of the Division of Forestry by Chapter 186, Session Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to the Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint  DON CESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	STATE TIMBER APPRAISER
of the Division of Forestry of the State of Minnesota, by virtue of the authority vested in the Commissioner of Conservation and the Director of the Division of Forestry by Chapter 186, Session Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to the Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint  DON CESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	OF THE DIVISION OF FORESTRY
of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that I, Grover M. Conzet, Direct
the Director of the Division of Forestry by Chapter 186, Session  Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to the  Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint  DON CESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER  of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	of the Division of Forestry of the State of Minnesota, by virtue
Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to the Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint  DON GESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER  of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	of the authority vested in the Commissioner of Conservation and
Director of the Division of Forestry, do hereby appoint  DON CESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER  of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	the Director of the Division of Forestry by Chapter 186, Session
DON GESAR to be STATE TIMBER APPRAISER of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	Laws 1931, and pursuant to the powers and duties delegated to th
of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of the State of Minnesota, to serve at the pleasure of the Director.	회문의 중요하다. 그런 경우로 이번 교육 전체 시간 그 아이는 아이에 그들다가 먹으고 하는 것들은 경우에는 이번 그리고 있다. 전시하다 하면 경험이 이번 이 모든 생활을 하는데 되었다.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I have become set my hand at Saint Paul	of the Division of Forestry of the Department of Conservation of
and management is managed by the vices of their control and all their control of control to control	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand at Saint Paul,
Minnesota, this 14th day of September 193 3.	Minnesota, this 14th day of September 193 3
,我就能够到了这些最大的最强,我就能够有效的,这是我们的一种,我们就是这种的一种,我们的一个的。""我们,我们就是这种的,我们就会会会会,我们就是这个人,就是 "我们就是我的我们就是我们的我们就是我们的我们的,我们就是我们的我们就是我们的我们的我们就是我们的我们的我们就是我们的我们的我们的我们就是我们的我们就是我们的我	홍래, 왕마는 경기 : 생기를 모는 다니는 마음을 보고 있는 것이라고 있는 것이라고 있는 것이라고 있는 것이라고 있다. 경기 : 왕기를 보려면 보다 하는 것이라고 있는 것이라고 있다.
중심장 경우 보고 있는데 보고 있는데 한다는데 되었다. 그는	5월 설문과 이 방안으로 만드고 되는 나를 하는 일을 하다고 하는 것으로 그는 그 그는 것으로 하는 것이다.

Director of the Division of Forestry

6491

1. A

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT PROJECT

GG(1:500)

Secretary of State.